4/5/2009

logid LastName

408 FOLEY

411 PRUESS

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$330.81

$330.81

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

BN

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 0

($145.39) ($13.00) 37

($145.39) ($13.00) 37

Handle

$0.00

$489.20

$489.20

Net Handle

$0.00

$476.20

$476.20

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

79

79



